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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 MUCCIO ISMAËL

Pass 10 1:23.306 1 1:23.306

Pass 26 2:49.577 2 1:26.271 *

Pass 46 4:58.343 3 2:08.766

Pass 62 6:17.312 4 1:18.969 *

Pass 79 7:38.640 5 1:21.328

Pass 97 9:00.373 6 1:21.733

Pass 113 10:21.265 7 1:20.892

Pass 129 11:44.568 8 1:23.303

No 12 BROUILLET SATINE

Pass 16 1:40.789 1 1:40.789

Pass 31 3:23.402 2 1:42.613 *

Pass 48 5:06.650 3 1:43.248

Pass 70 6:47.044 4 1:40.394 *

Pass 87 8:25.557 5 1:38.513 *

Pass 108 10:04.674 6 1:39.117

Pass 128 11:43.571 7 1:38.897

No 23 JEAN SATINE

Pass 5 1:15.671 1 1:15.671

Pass 20 2:32.513 2 1:16.842 *

Pass 35 3:48.928 3 1:16.415 *

Pass 49 5:07.343 4 1:18.415

Pass 67 6:37.573 5 1:30.230

Pass 83 7:54.608 6 1:17.035

Pass 99 9:12.194 7 1:17.586

Pass 114 10:30.938 8 1:18.744

Pass 130 11:49.550 9 1:18.612

No 26 NOEL LORIS

Pass 11 1:24.947 1 1:24.947

Pass 27 2:50.648 2 1:25.701 *

Pass 41 4:15.050 3 1:24.402 *

Pass 57 5:38.864 4 1:23.814 *

Pass 73 7:03.085 5 1:24.221

Pass 89 8:26.856 6 1:23.771 *

Pass 103 9:51.172 7 1:24.316

Pass 119 11:14.781 8 1:23.609 *

Pass 135 12:36.554 9 1:21.773 *

No 35 BOUTIN MATEO

Pass 6 1:19.836 1 1:19.836

Pass 21 2:36.044 2 1:16.208 *

Pass 36 3:50.903 3 1:14.859 *

Pass 50 5:07.837 4 1:16.934

Pass 64 6:24.777 5 1:16.940

Pass 80 7:40.356 6 1:15.579

Pass 95 8:55.584 7 1:15.228

Pass 111 10:11.346 8 1:15.762

Pass 124 11:28.059 9 1:16.713

No 46 POMARET RAPHAEL

Pass 7 1:20.914 1 1:20.914

Pass 23 2:39.011 2 1:18.097 *

Pass 38 3:55.330 3 1:16.319 *

Pass 54 5:12.786 4 1:17.456

Pass 66 6:32.036 5 1:19.250

Pass 82 7:49.396 6 1:17.360

Pass 98 9:06.864 7 1:17.468

Pass 115 10:33.118 8 1:26.254

Pass 131 11:51.718 9 1:18.600

No 76 MARIE LORIS

Pass 3 1:09.709 1 1:09.709

Pass 18 2:24.692 2 1:14.983 **

Pass 33 3:38.383 3 1:13.691 **

Pass 45 4:56.155 4 1:17.772

Pass 61 6:11.847 5 1:15.692

Pass 77 7:28.323 6 1:16.476

Pass 93 8:44.546 7 1:16.223

Pass 107 10:02.848 8 1:18.302

Pass 121 11:22.933 9 1:20.085

No 100 PRUVOST LEWIS

Pass 8 1:21.839 1 1:21.839

Pass 22 2:38.095 2 1:16.256 *

Pass 37 3:52.371 3 1:14.276 *

Pass 51 5:08.939 4 1:16.568

Pass 65 6:25.836 5 1:16.897

Pass 81 7:41.504 6 1:15.668

Pass 96 8:56.594 7 1:15.090

Pass 112 10:12.392 8 1:15.798

Pass 125 11:28.754 9 1:16.362

No 104 COHEN NOE

Pass 52 5:09.845 1 5:09.845

Pass 68 6:39.145 2 1:29.300 *

Pass 85 8:06.715 3 1:27.570 *

Pass 101 9:35.738 4 1:29.023

Pass 117 11:05.177 5 1:29.439

Pass 133 12:32.652 6 1:27.475 *

No 107 ENOS ELIO

Pass 4 1:10.941 1 1:10.941

Pass 19 2:26.817 2 1:15.876 *

Pass 34 3:42.373 3 1:15.556 *

Pass 47 5:01.115 4 1:18.742

Pass 63 6:18.272 5 1:17.157

Pass 78 7:35.117 6 1:16.845

Pass 94 8:53.135 7 1:18.018
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No 107 ENOS ELIO

Pass 110 10:11.090 8 1:17.955

Pass 123 11:27.597 9 1:16.507

No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN

Pass 14 1:29.900 1 1:29.900

Pass 30 2:57.721 2 1:27.821 *

Pass 44 4:23.232 3 1:25.511 *

Pass 60 5:50.239 4 1:27.007

Pass 76 7:16.266 5 1:26.027

Pass 92 8:40.325 6 1:24.059 *

Pass 109 10:10.365 7 1:30.040

Pass 127 11:40.898 8 1:30.533

No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU

Pass 9 1:23.023 1 1:23.023

Pass 24 2:48.387 2 1:25.364 *

Pass 40 4:14.227 3 1:25.840

Pass 56 5:38.325 4 1:24.098 *

Pass 72 7:02.450 5 1:24.125

Pass 88 8:26.317 6 1:23.867 *

Pass 102 9:50.401 7 1:24.084

Pass 118 11:14.116 8 1:23.715 *

Pass 134 12:35.942 9 1:21.826 *

No 326 TOUPIN MAHE

Pass 12 1:25.724 1 1:25.724

Pass 25 2:48.889 2 1:23.165 *

Pass 39 4:08.147 3 1:19.258 *

Pass 55 5:26.300 4 1:18.153 *

Pass 69 6:45.572 5 1:19.272

Pass 84 8:04.473 6 1:18.901

Pass 100 9:21.921 7 1:17.448 *

Pass 116 10:39.111 8 1:17.190 *

Pass 132 11:56.146 9 1:17.035 *

No 379 LERICHE AXEL

Pass 17 2:05.605 1 2:05.605

Pass 32 3:37.793 2 1:32.188 *

Pass 53 5:10.414 3 1:32.621

Pass 71 6:48.070 4 1:37.656

Pass 86 8:21.986 5 1:33.916

Pass 104 9:52.539 6 1:30.553 *

Pass 122 11:23.591 7 1:31.052

No 411 GARGALA THEO

Pass 15 1:30.969 1 1:30.969

Pass 29 2:55.958 2 1:24.989 *

Pass 43 4:21.632 3 1:25.674

Pass 59 5:47.830 4 1:26.198

Pass 75 7:13.424 5 1:25.594

Pass 91 8:37.532 6 1:24.108 *

Pass 106 10:02.082 7 1:24.550

Pass 126 11:33.460 8 1:31.378

No 426 TOUPIN THEO

Pass 13 1:26.760 1 1:26.760

Pass 28 2:52.786 2 1:26.026 *

Pass 42 4:17.912 3 1:25.126 *

Pass 58 5:42.409 4 1:24.497 *

Pass 74 7:07.280 5 1:24.871

Pass 90 8:31.955 6 1:24.675

Pass 105 9:57.181 7 1:25.226

Pass 120 11:21.765 8 1:24.584

Pass 136 12:47.259 9 1:25.494


